is to be constructed or a use is to be conducted. A building lot shall not 

include any part of a street. 

b)       Lot Corner: A lot at the intersection of, and abutting one, two or more  

streets where the angle of intersection is not more than one hundred 

and thirty-five (135) degrees, or where the intersection is bounded by a 

curve having a radius of less than one hundred (100) feet. 

c)      Lot Depth: The distance measured perpendicular to and at every point in  

the frontage required.

[...]

least one (1) berth shall be required for each additional ten thousand 

(10,000) square feet or nearest multiple thereof. 

(b) Offices and Banks:  A minimum of one (1) berth shall be required for each 

office building with a gross area of from ten thousand (10,000) to twenty-

five thousand (25,000) square feet, and at least one (1) berth shall be 

required for each additional fifty thousand (50,000) square feet or nearest 

multiple thereof. 

(c) Further reduction in the number of required loading spaces may be 

permitted at the discretion of the Plan Approval Authority after a finding